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1 Craig SHARMAN 70 20 25 25 2 1 0

2 Michael VINCENT 56 14 16 20 20 0 2 1
3 Luke MCHARDY 45 25 11 13 16 16 0 0 2
4 James CLEARY 25 45 20 25 1 1 0
5 Ede DAVIES 11 59 14 11 0 0 0
6 Tony HART 0 70 11 0 0 0

7 0 70 0 0 0 0

8 0 70 0 0 0 0

9 0 70 0 0 0 0

10 0 70 0 0 0 0

NG Road Racing Club Championships 2026

NL Motors Sound of Thunder

STANDINGS AFTER ROUND 3

Rnd 16,17 & 18 Round 19, 20 & 21 Round 22 & 23EVENT g Rnd 1,2 & 3 Rnd 4,5 & 6 Rnd 7,8 & 9 Rnd 10,11 & 12 Rnd 13,14 & 15


